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 Plataforms	
 Rating: Not Rated Yet  Price 116,00 €
81,30 €
100,00 €
-16,00 €
18,70 €

  
 Ask a question about this product 
 ManufacturerDemonia 




 Description ID: IDI2207
Name: Ripsaw518/B/PU Black PU
Product: Plataforms boots
Material: Polyurethane (PU)
Size: 
US Men: 5 | US Woman 7 | UK Man: 4 | EU: 37 | CM: 24.1
US Men: 9 | US Woman 11 | UK Man: 8 | EU: 42.5 | CM: 26.7
Description:
toeShape: Round 
platformHeight: 4" Platform 
heelHeight: 4" Heel 
bootsCircumference: 14.63" Circumference 
shaftHeights: 14.13" Shaft Heights 
Put a twist in your wardrobe with these Cyber Goth Ripsaw-518 by pleaser feature black PU, 4" platform height, goth punk cyber inspired, 5 straps, knee boot, full inner side zipper,man made sole, slightly padded, close toe

Reviews
 There are yet no reviews for this product. 





  
